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Description

202010090004
58940

10/09/2020
11:29:50

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20140821000
263460

202205240002
10520

05/24/2022
02:23:03

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20120808000
292190

200802140000
60560

02/14/2008
10:55:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

200609130004
53230

201003150000
74380

03/15/2010
11:13:50

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070928000
455790

201003250000
86910

03/25/2010
01:29:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050502000
207990

201003250000
86920

03/25/2010
01:29:08

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050620000
307100

201003250000
86950

03/25/2010
01:29:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20070105000
006120

201003250000
86990

03/25/2010
01:29:15

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20070822000
397140

201003250000
86960

03/25/2010
01:29:12

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20061201000
584020

201201230000
27330

01/23/2012
03:06:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070801000
358660

201202060000
44750

02/06/2012
02:22:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070126000
040190

201202080000
47480

02/08/2012
12:17:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20061121000
567960

201203130000
86220

03/13/2012
09:18:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070406000
157800

201206280002
27770

06/28/2012
10:46:59

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061115000
559330

201302010000
43990

02/01/2013
11:36:52

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050928000
506570

201303150001
08470

03/15/2013
11:35:52

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20060109000
014430



201303150001
08480

03/15/2013
11:35:53

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070219000
075960

201303150001
08490

03/15/2013
11:35:54

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090122000
020370

201304010001
33160

04/01/2013
11:33:19

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071018000
485010

201304010001
33150

04/01/2013
11:33:18

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080903000
351290

201304050001
42270

04/05/2013
03:38:15

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060125000
042090

201304220001
61720

04/22/2013
11:19:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050902000
455200

201304220001
62740

04/22/2013
12:46:08

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
393520

201304220001
62730

04/22/2013
12:46:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060918000
460970

201305030001
80740

05/03/2013
11:04:10

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080422000
163750

201305030001
82610

05/03/2013
01:59:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090921000
359300

201304290001
72520

04/29/2013
12:07:42

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20060803000
377000

201304290001
72530

04/29/2013
12:07:43

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20051215000
649040

201304290001
72550

04/29/2013
12:09:59

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20050318000
124620

201305060001
85750

05/06/2013
01:46:45

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20070417000
176400


