Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202010090004 58940	10/09/2020 11:29:50	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20140821000 263460	
202205240002 10520	05/24/2022 02:23:03	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20120808000 292190	
200802140000 60560	02/14/2008 10:55:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC					200609130004 53230	
201003150000 74380	03/15/2010 11:13:50	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070928000 455790	
201003250000 86910	03/25/2010 01:29:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050502000 207990	
201003250000 86920	03/25/2010 01:29:08	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050620000 307100	
201003250000 86950	03/25/2010 01:29:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20070105000 006120	
201003250000 86990	03/25/2010 01:29:15	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20070822000 397140	
201003250000 86960	03/25/2010 01:29:12	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20061201000 584020	
201201230000 27330	01/23/2012 03:06:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070801000 358660	
201202060000 44750	02/06/2012 02:22:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070126000 040190	
201202080000 47480	02/08/2012 12:17:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20061121000 567960	
201203130000 86220	03/13/2012 09:18:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070406000 157800	
201206280002 27770	06/28/2012 10:46:59	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061115000 559330	
201302010000 43990	02/01/2013 11:36:52	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050928000 506570	
201303150001 08470	03/15/2013 11:35:52	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20060109000 014430	

			1			1		
201303150001 08480	03/15/2013 11:35:53	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200702190 075960	00
201303150001 08490	03/15/2013 11:35:54	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200901220 020370	00
201304010001 33160	04/01/2013 11:33:19	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200710180 485010	00
201304010001 33150	04/01/2013 11:33:18	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200809030 351290	00
201304050001 42270	04/05/2013 03:38:15	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200601250 042090	00
201304220001 61720	04/22/2013 11:19:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200509020 455200	00
201304220001 62740	04/22/2013 12:46:08	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200508030 393520	00
201304220001 62730	04/22/2013 12:46:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200609180 460970	00
201305030001 80740	05/03/2013 11:04:10	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200804220 163750	00
201305030001 82610	05/03/2013 01:59:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200909210 359300	00
201304290001 72520	04/29/2013 12:07:42	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200608030 377000	00
201304290001 72530	04/29/2013 12:07:43	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200512150 649040	00
201304290001 72550	04/29/2013 12:09:59	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:200503180 124620	00
201305060001 85750	05/06/2013 01:46:45	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		Instr #:200704170 176400	00